PROTEGE STUDIO course

Term 1 2020 18th Feb - 26th Apr
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Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5
Tue 18th Feb - Tue 25th Feb - Tue 3rd Mar - Tue 10th Mar - Tue 17th Mar -
Sun 23rd Feb Sun 1st Mar Sun 8th Mar Sun 15th Mar Sun 22nd Mar
Drawing; Elements Drawing; Elements  Introduction to Elements of Form Elements of Colour
of Line and Rhythm  of Charcoal and Ceramics; Stamp  and Balance and Emphasis
“Dream Chalk Drawing Making “The Impossible  “lllusion Art -
Landscapes” “Astronaut forthe  “Make You Own Still Life Stack- Magic Paintings”
Art Movement— Day” Art Movement ~ Chinese Stamp” Highrise Still Life” Art Movement —
Post Modernism: — Abstract Modern Art Movement — Art Movement Op Art; inspired by
inspired by Trevor  Art; inspired by Traditional Chinese — Post Modern; Victor Vasarely
Pye Wassily Kandinsky ~ Stamps inspired by

Michael Grab
THE BENEFITS OF LEARNING ART Se= *All lessons are dcsigncd
- Art is a universal language. Our art lessons help for continuous skill

wwkids understand themselves and the world around q d
them. Art promotes patience, determination and self progression and are

nfidence as well as developing problem solving, tailored for students from
gniti nction and fine motor skills. bcginner to advanced levels

n plans are the intellect

-

property of Du FN Academy of Fine Arts, reproduction is a breach of International copyright laws.



Week 6 Week 10

Tue 24th Mar - Tue 31st Mar - Tue 7th Apr - Tue 14th Apr - Tue 21st Apr -

Sun 29th Mar Sun 5th Apr Sun 12th Apr Sun 19th Apr Sun 26th Apr

Collage; Elements  Elements of Value Frottage; The Painting; Mix Media;

of Space and and Contrast Element of Texture  Technical Technical Skills

Shape “Collage “Speedy Pastel “Fun with Foundations and Proportions

Madness” Drawings” Frottage” “Painting “Self Portrait”

Art Movement — Art Movement — Art Movement — Backwards” Art Movement

Post Modernism: Futurism; inspired Post Modernism; Art Movement — — Post Modern;

inspired by Bri by Giacomo Balla inspired by Impressionism; inspired by Del

Lamkin Sussana Castleden inspired by Van Kathryn Barton

Gogh

CLASS TIMES CONTACT DETAILS GET IN TOUCH

Tuesday - Friday 229 Stirling Highway, Claremont dufnartacademy.com.au

4pm - 6pm WA 6010

Saturday - Sunday o1 08 6385 2088 hello@dufnartacademy.com.au
el:

10am - 12pm Mob: 0426 830588 O]l {

12.30pm - 2.30pm

3pm - 5pm

All images are our student’s work and don’t necessarily reflect final outcomes.

@dufnartacademy



ENROLMENT FORM

Student information Parents/Guardian/
Emergency Contact:

Full Name:
Gender: M F Other Full Name:
Date of Birth: DD/MM/YYY Relationship:

Phone Number:

Phone Number:

Home Address:

Email Address:

Any Allergies:

Home Address:

Class Preference 1:

Class Preference 2:
School Attending:

How did you hear about us?

10 weeks term fees (inc. GST): $66/2hr tuition + $20 materials fee/lesson
Total term fee: $860.00 Early Bird Discount $799.00

Early Bird Discount applies one month before class commencement
New Student administration fee (once off): $90.00 [

Key card deposit (once off): $10.00 [l
Date Paid: Cash $
Bank Transfer $ Eftpos/Visa/ Master Card $ (2.5%)

Bank Transfer : Du FN ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS

229 Stirling Highway, Claremont WA 6010




